

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

WP(C) No. 3209/2023

Building Operation Controlling
Authority Municipal Area Jammu &
Ors.

.....Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: None.

vs

Davinder Kumar Jain & Anr.

..... Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Amit Gupta, Advocate

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJESH SEKHRI, JUDGE

ORDER
22.05.2024

At request, adjourned.

List on 31.05.2024, 'higher up'.

(Rajesh Sekhri)
Judge

Jammu
22.05.2024
Abinash