

Sr. No. 74

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

Case: WP(C) No. 3209/2023
CAV No. 1775/2023

Building Operation Controlling Authority
and Ors.

..... Petitioner(s)

Through :- Mr. Rajnish Raina, Advocate

Vs

Davinder Kumar Jain and Anr.

.....Respondent(s)

Through :- Mr. Amit Gupta, Advocate

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE WASIM SADIQ NARGAL, JUDGE

ORDER
19.12.2024

Due to paucity of time, the matter could not be considered.

Adjourned.

List on 02.01.2025, with liberty to make a mention.

(WASIM SADIQ NARGAL)
JUDGE

JAMMU
19.12.2024
Mihul