

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU

WP(C) 3209/2023
CM 7774/2023
Cav 1775/2023

Building Operation Controlling Authority &
Ors.

.....Applicant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through :- Mr. Rajnish Raina, Advocate

v/s

Davinder Kumar Jain & Anr.

.....Respondent(s)

Through :- None

CORAM: HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE MOKSHA KHAJURIA KAZMI, JUDGE

ORDER

24.07.2025

Await appearance of the counsel for the respondents.

Adjourned to 07.08.2025.

This matter may not be treated as part heard.

(MOKSHA KHAJURIA KAZMI)
JUDGE

JAMMU
24.07.2025
AKHILESH