

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

WP(C) No. 3209/2023
CAV No. 1775/2023

**Building Operation Controlling
Authority Municipal Area Jammu
and others**

..... Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Mayank Gupta, Advocate
Vs

Davinder Kumar Jain and another

..... Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Amit Gupta, Advocate

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MOHD. YOUSUF WANI, JUDGE

ORDER
04.06.2026

1. Heard the further arguments on both the sides.
2. List for continuation of arguments on **07.07.2026**.

Jammu
04.06.2026
Diksha



(Mohd. Yousuf Wani)
Judge